
  DETAILS OF PURCHASE ORDERS PLACED AGAINST LIMITED TENDER DURING THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2012 FROM PURCHASE DEPT. KOLKATA

Tender No. & Brief Mode of Bidding Bid No. of Nos. & Names Nos. & Whether Pur. Order / Name of Value of Scheduled
Date Description Tender Type Closing Tender of parties qualif- Names of contract Contract No. Contractor/ Contract date of

Date Recd. ied after tech. parties not awarded Supplier (Rs. in completion
evaluation qualified to lowest Lakh) of

after tech. tenderer/ supplies
evaluation evaluated (MM/DD/

L1 YY)

KIS6600L13/04 Safety Limited Single 28.08.12 1 1 None Yes 7112974/KIS/ Arvind 9.8 15-01-13
of 05.06.2012 Rubbr Knee : Arvind 04 of Footwear

Boot (Gum Footwear 01.11.2012 Pvt Ltd,
Boot) Pvt Ltd, Pune Pune

KID6909L13/01 Air Hoist Limited Single 07.09.12 2 2 None Yes 7905699/KID/ City Tools, 8.82 31-01-13
of 31.07.2012 with : Atlas Copco 01 of Tinsukia

accessories (India) Ltd, 07.11.2012 (As
Kolkata advised by

: SS Air Tools, Atlas Copco
Chennai (I) Ltd,

Kolkata)

KIS6913L13/05 Bend with Limited Single 07.09.12 5 5 None Yes 7113040/KIS/ Weston 5.03 30-04-13
of 31.07.2012 coupling : Parveen Inds. 05 of Engineers,

Pvt Ltd, Delhi 12.11.12. Howrah
: R P Engg (P)
Ltd, Howrah

: True Fab Pvt
Ltd, Faridabad

: Weston Engrs,
Howrah

: Udyog Corpn,
Kolkata



KIS7330L13/09 Gate Limited Single 12.10.12 2 2 None Yes 7113046/KIS/ Ronex 4.96 31-05-13
of 05.09.2012 Valve : Ronex Engg 09 of Engg Co.,

Co, Howrah 12.11.2012 Howrah
: Tirupati 
Industrial
Stores,
Tinsukia

KID4758L12/04 Water Limited Single 27.03.12 7 5 2 Yes 7905709/KID/ N K Fire 9.06 15-02-13
of 24.01.2012 Foam : Vimal Fire : Zenith 04 of & Safety, 

Monitor Controls Pvt Fire 16.11.2012 Ahmedabad
Ltd, Mumbai Services

: HD Fire (I) Pvt Ltd,
Protect Pvt Mumbai
Ltd., Thane : Newage

: Devraj Engrs, Inds.,
Gandhinagar Surendra-
: Newage Fire nagar

Protection 
Engrs Pvt

Ltd, Mumbai
: N K Fire
& Safety,

Ahmedabad

KIS5799L13/01 Mill Cloth Limited Single 29.05.12 5 2 3 Yes 7113086/KIS/ Swastik 15.36 1st lot of
of 24.04.2012 Cutting / : Swastik : Textile 01 of Textiles, 6000 kg 

Cotton Textiles, Mills 21.11.2012 Kolkata within 
Waste Kolkata Stores, 31-01-13

: Sohum Kolkata Balance
Industrial : Gopaldas per lot of

Sales Corpn, Gopaldas 6000 Kg
Kolkata Pamani, after interval

Ahmedabad of every 60
: Praskash days. 
Traders,
Kolkata



KIS6729L13/01 Expanded Limited Single 28.08.12 9 7 2 Yes 7113082/KIS/ Jameson & 10.71 31-01-13
of 17.07.2012 Metal Sheet : Steel & : Jeetmull 01 of Magrudar

Industrial Stores Jaichandlall 21.11.2012 Co (P) Ltd,
Tinsukia (P) Ltd, Kolkata

: Morris Balfour Kolkata
& Co, Kolkata : Republic
: S D Industrial Hardware
Corpn, Kolkata Stores,
: National Mktg Kolkata

Enterprises,
Tinsukia

: Kiran Wire
Netting Co,

Kolkata
: Sohum 

Industrial Sales
Corpn, Kolkata
: Jameson &
Magrudar Co

(P) Ltd, Kolkata

KIS7263L13/10 Citric Acid - Limited Single 12.10.12 5 5 None Yes 7113088/KIS/ Supreme 6.12 28-02-12
of 29.08.2012 Monohydrate : Surendra 10 of Chemical

Chemicals & 22.11.2012 Works,
Industries, Kolkata

Kolkata
: Supreme
Chemical 

Works, Kolkata
: AVM Sales

Pvt Ltd,Kolkata
: Shreeram
Chemicals,

Kolkata
: Vishnu Trade
Centre, Kolkata


